
Youth Summer Mission Opportunities - 2018

Organization Link

Burnham Appalation Ministry www.burnamwood.net

Dogwood Acres Presbyterian Camp www.dogwoodacres.org

DOOR Mission Trips www.doornetwork.org

Goodland Academy www.goodland.org

Group Mission Trips www.groupmissiontrips.com

Group Week of Hope www.groupmissiontrips.com

Habitat for Humanity www.habitat.org

Heifer Ranch www.heifer.org/visit/heifer-ranch

New Braunfels Senior Center www.nbsenior.org

Mission 911 www.ccmission911.org

Pan American School www.panam.ed.cr

PCUSA National Mission Trips www.gamc.pcusa.org/ministries/missiontrips/national/

Presbyterian Disaster Assistance www.pcusa.org/pda

Project Homecoming www.projecthomecoming.net

Quest Ranch http://www.questranch.com/

Reach Workcamps www.reachwc.org

Rebuild Joplin www.rebuildjoplin.org

SETIO www.setio.org

Synod of the Southwest www.gamc.pcusa.org/ministries/missiontrips/southwest/

Synod of the Sun www.gamc.pcusa.org/ministries/missiontrips/sun/

Team Effort www.teameffort.org

Urban Ministries www.gspcmobile.org

Vera Lloyd Presbyterian Children's Home & family Services www.veralloyd.org

West Virgina Ministry of Advocacy and Workcamps www.wvmaw.org

Youth Mission Co. www.youthmissionco.org

YouthWorks www.youthworks.com
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